by WorldStrides”

Friday, July 23, 2021

10:15-10:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:30 - 11:45 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 —2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30-4:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30-8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:15-8:45PM
9:30 PM

Pick Up for Law & CSI

Location: Westfields Marriott
Bus Boarding

Pick Up for National Security
Location: Sheraton Pentagon City

Bus Boarding
Meet Your Extension Team

Dupont Circle
Self-Guided Exploration & Lunch on Your Own

Bus Boarding
National Zoo
Bus Boarding

Dinner
Location: Dave & Busters

Bus Boarding
Registration

Room Check

Saturday, July 24, 2021

7:00—-7:45 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 —12:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 -2:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 - 5:00 PM

5:00 - 6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:15-9:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:30 PM

Breakfast
Location: Dining Hall

Bus Boarding
Frederick County Sheriff’s Department

Bus Boarding

Snack on bus

Lunch

Inner Harbor, Baltimore
Walk to National Aquarium
National Aquarium

Inner Harbor
Self-guided exploration

Bus Boarding

Baseball Game
Dinner on Your Own, Camden Yards

Bus Boarding

Room Check

Investigate and Explore: The CSI Experience

Sunday, July 25, 2021

8:30-9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:00-11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:15-2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30-4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:45-5:15PM

5:15PM

5:30-7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:30-9:30 PM

9:30 PM

10:30 PM

Breakfast
Location: Dining Hall

Bus Boarding

Steven F. Udvar-Hazy Center
National Air and Space Museum

Bus Boarding

Lunch

Location: Ballston Quarter

Bus Boarding

National Portrait Gallery
Bus Boarding

White House Photos

Bus Boarding

Memorials
Thomas Jefferson, FDR, MLK

Bus Boarding

National Harbor
Self-Guided Exploration & Dinner on Your Own

Bus Boarding

Room Check

Monday, July 26, 2021

8:00 — 8:45 AM

9:00 -12:00 PM

Breakfast
Location: Dining Hall

Program Departures

FoLLow Us:

Facebook: Envision

Instagram: @envisionexperience

Twitter: @envisionexp

#EnvisionExperience



